
Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

1 UG2500309969 THAKOR JAYSHREEBEN UDESANG SEBC (OBC) None General 79.43
2 UG2500024861 THAKOR PRAKASHBHAI DHARSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.14
3 UG2500464075 THAKOR PINALBEN ABHESING SEBC (OBC) None General 78.57
4 UG2500420723 THAKOR MITTALBEN DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 77.14
5 UG2500230281 DHRANGI SONIBEN SARDARBHAI ST None General 76.35
6 UG2500529387 THAKOR SEJALBEN RAJUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.57
7 UG2500302946 THAKOR JINDALBEN ARAVINDJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.57
8 UG2500456507 THAKOR MINABEN DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
9 UG2500197176 BUMBADIYA ASHABEN RAMABHAI ST None General 73.29
10 UG2500259811 DHRANGI PRAKASHBHAI JUMABHAI ST None General 73.14
11 UG2500504244 PATANI CHETAN GOPALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 72.29
12 UG2500312856 THAKOR PRIYANKABEN RUPSANGJI SEBC (OBC) None General 72.29
13 UG2500464664 PATEL ROSHNIBEN KARSHANBHAI General None General 72.29
14 UG2500535260 CHAMAR PAYALBEN SURESHBHAI SC None General 71.86
15 UG2500200852 DUDANI CHETNABEN JAGADISHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.71
16 UG2500428639 THAKOR KOMALBEN SAMRAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.71
17 UG2500362242 PATANI SNEHALBEN AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.71
18 UG2500451499 THAKOR PIYUSHJI AMARATJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.71
19 UG2500490472 THAKOR VIKRAMJI SARTANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.57
20 UG2500389897 THAKOR DHARA DINUSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.57
21 UG2500489790 THAKOR VANVIRJI VINAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.43
22 UG2500517486 BHIL RITABEN MANUJI ST None ST 68.29
23 UG2500286566 CHAUHAN RADHABEN SURMABHAI ST None ST 65.43
24 UG2500230968 KHARADI SONALBEN SAYABABHAI ST None ST 64.29
25 UG2500408653 GAMAR VARSHABEN HANSABHAI ST None ST 63.57
26 UG2500291544 BHOYE SHRIKANTBHAI CHHAGANBHAI ST None ST 62.71
27 UG2500525588 DAMA MAHESHBHAI KALABHAI ST None ST 62.14
28 UG2500572809 SODHA SAHADEVSINH MAHIPATSINH EWS None EWS 70.29

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SEVENTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - ECONOMICS
SEVENTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 30-06-2025



Sr. 
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Student  
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1 UG2500337246 PARMAR SONIYABEN SENDHABHAI SC None General 82.29
2 UG2500309969 THAKOR JAYSHREEBEN UDESANG SEBC (OBC) None General 79.43
3 UG2500024861 THAKOR PRAKASHBHAI DHARSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.14
4 UG2500144046 SOLANKI SUMITSINH BHAGUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.71
5 UG2500456507 THAKOR MINABEN DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
6 UG2500449823 AAl JINALBEN BHURABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.43
7 UG2500417243 SOLANKI RAVINABEN CHHATRABHAI ST None General 70.86
8 UG2500391213 THAKOR MUKESHJI KARANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.00
9 UG2500448454 THAKOR PINALBEN BALAVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.29
10 UG2500211865 PATEL NAGESHKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI General None General 66.00
11 UG2500260426 THAKOR MITTALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.57
12 UG2500374563 SOLANKI RONAK JAGDISHBHAI SC None General 63.29
13 UG2500054252 Kapdi Arpit kamrajbhai General None General 62.71
14 UG2500265128 THAKOR GAYATRIBEN BHEMAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.43
15 UG2500552844 THAKOR ASHABEN RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.43
16 UG2500153877 JOSHI DIVYABEN GANPATBHAI General None General 60.43
17 UG2500518147 PATANI SAHIL VISHNUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 60.43
18 UG2500591070 RABARI LAXMANBHAI BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 60.29
19 UG2500427853 VAGHELA PUNAMBA Rajubha SEBC (OBC) None General 60.00
20 UG2500447055 CHAUHAN JYOTIKABEN NARENDRABHAI ST None General 60.00
21 UG2500544410 SUMRA AMAN ALAUDDIN SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.00
22 UG2500156921 MODI KISHAN JASVANTBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 59.71
23 UG2500391927 THAKOR VIDESHJI NAVGHANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 59.29
24 UG2500124654 DESAI TINABHAI AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 59.00
25 UG2500474691 MAKVANA GAUTAM MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 58.71
26 UG2500468246 THAKOR PARESHJI KANUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 58.57
27 UG2500370566 THAKOR KRIYABEN BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 58.43
28 UG2500334424 SATHVARA DHARTI JAYESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 58.41
29 UG2500356435 THAKOR PRAKASHJI BHUPATJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 57.71
30 UG2500377076 GOSWAMI HARSH PRAVINPURI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 57.57
31 UG2500021688 PARMAR VISHALBHAI VISHNUBHAI SC None SC 53.02
32 UG2500270142 ARYAN SHANTILAL GARVA SC None SC 47.18
33 UG2500493432 MAKVANA ARATI KANTIBHAI ISVARBHAI SC None SC 29.68
34 UG2500224368 SHAIKH AFNAN SOAEBBHAI EWS None EWS 52.29

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SEVENTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - ENGLISH
SEVENTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 30-06-2025



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
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1 UG2500175082 MANSURI AIMANBEN ILIYASBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 80.43
2 UG2500024861 THAKOR PRAKASHBHAI DHARSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.14
3 UG2500220804 CHAUDHARI KISHANBHAI NILABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.14
4 UG2500464075 THAKOR PINALBEN ABHESING SEBC (OBC) None General 78.57
5 UG2500393218 THAKOR BADALSINH LAGADHIRJI SEBC (OBC) None General 78.57
6 UG2500262874 Kharadi kalubhai rameshbhai ST None General 77.14
7 UG2500420723 THAKOR MITTALBEN DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 77.14
8 UG2500144046 SOLANKI SUMITSINH BHAGUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.71
9 UG2500230281 DHRANGI SONIBEN SARDARBHAI ST None General 76.35
10 UG2500456507 THAKOR MINABEN DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
11 UG2500588944 MANASA MAHESHBHAI FATABHAI ST None General 74.29
12 UG2500504244 PATANI CHETAN GOPALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 72.29
13 UG2500464664 PATEL ROSHNIBEN KARSHANBHAI General None General 72.29
14 UG2500539923 JADAV VIDHYABEN JASVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None General 72.00
15 UG2500200852 DUDANI CHETNABEN JAGADISHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.71
16 UG2500428639 THAKOR KOMALBEN SAMRAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.71
17 UG2500471941 THAKOR SAMIRSINH MANUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.57
18 UG2500429871 THAKOR JIGAR PRAHALADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.43
19 UG2500449823 AAl JINALBEN BHURABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.43
20 UG2500524315 THAKOR SANJAY KESHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.38
21 UG2500568121 THAKOR NITINKUMAR GOPALJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.29
22 UG2500497820 JOSHI SAHDEVKUMAR MANUBHAI EWS None General 71.00
23 UG2500560522 PARMAR VIJAYKUMAR RAJUBHAI ST None General 70.86
24 UG2500529584 THAKOR RESHAMBEN SAMPUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.86
25 UG2500429662 THAKOR TINIBEN BHARMALJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.79
26 UG2500447154 THAKOR MEHULJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.71
27 UG2500479454 THAKOR ARTIBEN JETHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.57
28 UG2500389897 THAKOR DHARA DINUSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.57
29 UG2500489790 THAKOR VANVIRJI VINAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.43
30 UG2500464314 MADHAVI ADITYAKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.43
31 UG2500453984 THAKOR PRAKASHJI PREMAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.43
32 UG2500477947 THAKOR KISMATBEN NAVGHANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.43
33 UG2500343584 JADAV ARJUNSINH ZALSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.29
34 UG2500370080 THAKOR KRINALBEN JAYRAJSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.14
35 UG2500466396 PARMAR BAHUBALI RAMESHBHAI SC None SC 69.00
36 UG2500505495 PARMAR PRIYANKABEN JITENDRABHAI SC None SC 67.14
37 UG2500454622 PARMAR TEJALBEN DASHRATHBHAI SC None SC 66.71
38 UG2500597741 PARMAR POOJABEN JAYESHBHAI SC None SC 66.14
39 UG2500332046 BAROT SUHANIBEN RAJESHKUMAR SC None SC 65.71
40 UG2500469603 GORANA KANTABEN VARADABHAI ST None ST 70.86

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SEVENTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - GUJARATI
SEVENTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 30-06-2025
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SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SEVENTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - GUJARATI
SEVENTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 30-06-2025

41 UG2500261060 GAMAR SANGITABEN GALBABHAI ST None ST 70.63
42 UG2500590617 KHARADI JINALBEN MUKESHBHAI ST None ST 70.57
43 UG2500336987 DHRANGI JUMABHAI SOMABHAI ST None ST 70.29
44 UG2500346555 GAMAR SARDARKUMAR DIVABHAI ST None ST 69.86
45 UG2500549984 CHAUHAN ORACHHABHAI BABUBHAI ST None ST 69.86
46 UG2500493331 DHRANGI SITABEN MANILAL ST None ST 69.43
47 UG2500417226 BHIL DHARA KANUBHAI ST None ST 69.00
48 UG2500450437 PISARA FAGANUBEN GANESHBHAI ST None ST 68.73
49 UG2500572809 SODHA SAHADEVSINH MAHIPATSINH EWS None EWS 70.29

50 UG2500444693 PATEL ARCHITABEN RAMESHBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
44.27



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

1 UG2500337246 PARMAR SONIYABEN SENDHABHAI SC None General 82.29
2 UG2500158398 DHRANGI SETALBEN CHUNILAL ST None General 80.57
3 UG2500175082 MANSURI AIMANBEN ILIYASBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 80.43
4 UG2500024861 THAKOR PRAKASHBHAI DHARSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.14
5 UG2500464075 THAKOR PINALBEN ABHESING SEBC (OBC) None General 78.57
6 UG2500420723 THAKOR MITTALBEN DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 77.14
7 UG2500302946 THAKOR JINDALBEN ARAVINDJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.57
8 UG2500456507 THAKOR MINABEN DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
9 UG2500588944 MANASA MAHESHBHAI FATABHAI ST None General 74.29
10 UG2500463430 BADANI ARTIBEN BHAVESHBHAI SC None General 73.43
11 UG2500464664 PATEL ROSHNIBEN KARSHANBHAI General None General 72.29
12 UG2500428639 THAKOR KOMALBEN SAMRAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.71
13 UG2500471941 THAKOR SAMIRSINH MANUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.57
14 UG2500429871 THAKOR JIGAR PRAHALADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.43
15 UG2500449823 AAl JINALBEN BHURABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.43
16 UG2500524315 THAKOR SANJAY KESHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.38
17 UG2500447154 THAKOR MEHULJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.71
18 UG2500479454 THAKOR ARTIBEN JETHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.57
19 UG2500462255 BADANI MITTALBEN BHAVESHBHAI SC None SC 68.86
20 UG2500590617 KHARADI JINALBEN MUKESHBHAI ST None ST 70.57
21 UG2500415421 GAMAR GUNABHAI ANDABHAI ST None ST 70.29
22 UG2500417226 BHIL DHARA KANUBHAI ST None ST 69.00
23 UG2500327370 BHIL SHILPABEN DANABHAI ST None ST 68.14
24 UG2500263534 TAIVAR GITABEN SHAKRABHAI ST None ST 65.87
25 UG2500286566 CHAUHAN RADHABEN SURMABHAI ST None ST 65.43
26 UG2500340589 RAJPUT KAUSHALSINH BHARATJI EWS None EWS 59.14

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SEVENTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - HINDI
SEVENTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 30-06-2025



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
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Merit
Marks

1 UG2500584776 CHAUDHARY RIDHDHI BHARMALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 84.44
2 UG2500012461 DESAI NIDHIBEN MAVAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 83.14
3 UG2500337246 PARMAR SONIYABEN SENDHABHAI SC None General 82.29
4 UG2500175082 MANSURI AIMANBEN ILIYASBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 80.43
5 UG2500220804 CHAUDHARI KISHANBHAI NILABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.14
6 UG2500464075 THAKOR PINALBEN ABHESING SEBC (OBC) None General 78.57
7 UG2500393218 THAKOR BADALSINH LAGADHIRJI SEBC (OBC) None General 78.57
8 UG2500202020 ATUMBIYA DAXABEN SHAILESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 78.43
9 UG2500450466 THAKOR KINJALBEN HARAKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 77.86
10 UG2500135848 Thakor parth punamsinh SEBC (OBC) None General 77.71
11 UG2500189260 THAKOR JAGRUTIBEN SHANKARJI SEBC (OBC) None General 77.29
12 UG2500420723 THAKOR MITTALBEN DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 77.14
13 UG2500462215 RATHOD HAVANBEN ANARJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 76.86
14 UG2500463287 CHAUDHARY RAHULBHAI DALRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 76.86
15 UG2500443626 THAKOR VIJAYJI RANCHHODJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 76.57
16 UG2500307942 RABARI MAHADEVBHAI BHERABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 76.43
17 UG2500251263 PARMAR VISHALBHAI BALABHAI SC None SC 75.86
18 UG2500230281 DHRANGI SONIBEN SARDARBHAI ST None ST 76.35
19 UG2500588944 MANASA MAHESHBHAI FATABHAI ST None ST 74.29
20 UG2500259811 DHRANGI PRAKASHBHAI JUMABHAI ST None ST 73.14
21 UG2500498003 MANASA PINTUBHAI CHAPABHAI ST None ST 71.00
22 UG2500098460 MANASA SHITALBEN RAMESHBHAI ST None ST 71.00
23 UG2500336987 DHRANGI JUMABHAI SOMABHAI ST None ST 70.29
24 UG2500417226 BHIL DHARA KANUBHAI ST None ST 69.00
25 UG2500270395 TARAL RAVINDRABHAI BHARATBHAI ST None ST 68.86

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SEVENTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - HISORY
SEVENTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 30-06-2025



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
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ApplicantName
Student 
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Student  
Disability
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Merit
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1 UG2500391213 THAKOR MUKESHJI KARANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.00
2 UG2500260426 THAKOR MITTALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.57
3 UG2500523060 THAKOR SANDIPKUMAR SABALSING SEBC (OBC) None General 55.57

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SEVENTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - PRAKRUT
SEVENTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 30-06-2025



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

1 UG2500043341 CHAUDHARY KAVITABEN BHURABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 86.57
2 UG2500337246 PARMAR SONIYABEN SENDHABHAI SC None General 82.29
3 UG2500178581 MAKWANA VARSHABEN POPATBHAI ST None General 80.29
4 UG2500309969 THAKOR JAYSHREEBEN UDESANG SEBC (OBC) None General 79.43
5 UG2500464075 THAKOR PINALBEN ABHESING SEBC (OBC) None General 78.57
6 UG2500202020 ATUMBIYA DAXABEN SHAILESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 78.43
7 UG2500032992 RABARI SONALBEN KESHARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 77.86
8 UG2500463227 THAKOR KINJALBEN JABARAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 77.86
9 UG2500450466 THAKOR KINJALBEN HARAKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 77.86
10 UG2500420723 THAKOR MITTALBEN DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 77.14
11 UG2500462215 RATHOD HAVANBEN ANARJI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.86
12 UG2500509092 GARIYA GITABEN RANABHAI General None General 76.86
13 UG2500144046 SOLANKI SUMITSINH BHAGUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.71
14 UG2500307942 RABARI MAHADEVBHAI BHERABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.43
15 UG2500466527 VAGHELA PRAKASHBA KHEMSING SEBC (OBC) None General 76.29
16 UG2500254367 THAKOR TINABEN AJMALJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 76.29
17 UG2500084396 CHAUHAN KAJALBEN PREMJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 76.14
18 UG2500575788 MANSURI SAMAD JAKIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 75.86
19 UG2500433948 BHANGI MAHIBEN ANILBHAI SC None SC 75.57
20 UG2500499880 VAGHELA RUDRA JAGDISHBHAI SC None SC 74.43
21 UG2500507337 GORANA CHAMPABEN LADUBHAI ST None ST 75.00
22 UG2500098460 MANASA SHITALBEN RAMESHBHAI ST None ST 71.00
23 UG2500417243 SOLANKI RAVINABEN CHHATRABHAI ST None ST 70.86
24 UG2500417226 BHIL DHARA KANUBHAI ST None ST 69.00
25 UG2500292390 DHRANGI SUNITABEN HIRABHAI ST None ST 67.71
26 UG2500354782 MEJIYATAR PIYUSHKUMAR CHAMANBHAI ST None ST 67.14

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SEVENTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - PSYCHOLOGY
SEVENTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 30-06-2025



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

1 UG2500302946 THAKOR JINDALBEN ARAVINDJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.57
2 UG2500449823 AAl JINALBEN BHURABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.43
3 UG2500412064 SOLANKI HETALBEN RAJUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.86
4 UG2500391213 THAKOR MUKESHJI KARANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.00
5 UG2500462627 THAKOR KOMALBEN BALVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.00
6 UG2500497367 THAKOR MIRABEN SARATANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.43
7 UG2500530021 SAIYAD TANZILA MOINODDIN General None General 67.29
8 UG2500260426 THAKOR MITTALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.57
9 UG2500475462 Panchal sanjaybhai bharatbhai SEBC (OBC) None General 64.57
10 UG2500507260 RAVAL VIJAYKUMAR PRAHALADBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.29
11 UG2500566531 Parmar Mansiben Kamleshbhai SC None General 64.29
12 UG2500508557 THAKOR NIDHI JUGAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.14
13 UG2500312841 JADAV JOGSING NAGSING SEBC (OBC) None General 63.71
14 UG2500066923 THAKOR KARTIKJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.86
15 UG2500513201 THAKOR RAHULJI PARJIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.57
16 UG2500552844 THAKOR ASHABEN RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.43
17 UG2500115556 THAKOR KAJALBEN DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.00
18 UG2500393056 THAKOR JIGARJI MATHURJI SEBC (OBC) None General 61.29
19 UG2500273833 THAKOR SIDDHI VIPULBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 60.57
20 UG2500518147 PATANI SAHIL VISHNUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 60.43
21 UG2500591070 RABARI LAXMANBHAI BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.29
22 UG2500427853 VAGHELA PUNAMBA Rajubha SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.00
23 UG2500510193 THAKOR ASHVINJI NANJIJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 59.43
24 UG2500391927 THAKOR VIDESHJI NAVGHANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 59.29
25 UG2500471673 DABHI JIGARKUMAR BABUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 59.00
26 UG2500286463 THAKOR ROHIT RAJUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 58.86
27 UG2500390462 SOLANKI RAVINDRASING UMEDSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 58.14
28 UG2500356435 THAKOR PRAKASHJI BHUPATJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 57.71
29 UG2500441904 MAKWANA MANISHA BHAVANBHAI SC None SC 59.14
30 UG2500221549 VALMIKI SANJAYBHAI SHANKARBHAI SC None SC 58.57
31 UG2500182715 PARMAR PUJA RAMESHBHAI SC None SC 58.43
32 UG2500330723 JOSHI SHRADDHABEN RAVISHNKARBHAI EWS None EWS 53.86
33 UG2500523172 PATEL HITKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR EWS None EWS 39.00

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SEVENTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - SANSKRIT
SEVENTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 30-06-2025



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

1 UG2500584776 CHAUDHARY RIDHDHI BHARMALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 84.44
2 UG2500173492 CHAUHAN VIKRAMBHAI RAGHUBHAI SC None General 84.00
3 UG2500568175 KATERIYA ANITABEN PINTUBHAI ST None General 83.43
4 UG2500568286 DABHI DIMPALBEN RANJITBHAI ST None General 82.14
5 UG2500549922 KHANT MEENABEN SAJUBHAI ST None General 80.86
6 UG2500175082 MANSURI AIMANBEN ILIYASBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 80.43
7 UG2500202020 ATUMBIYA DAXABEN SHAILESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 78.43
8 UG2500529387 THAKOR SEJALBEN RAJUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.57
9 UG2500456507 THAKOR MINABEN DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
10 UG2500582686 AYAR BHARATBHAI RAMABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 72.43
11 UG2500224105 THAKOR DHARTIBEN RAJUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.86
12 UG2500389897 THAKOR DHARA DINUSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 70.57
13 UG2500466396 PARMAR BAHUBALI RAMESHBHAI SC None General 69.00
14 UG2500391213 THAKOR MUKESHJI KARANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 69.00
15 UG2500497367 THAKOR MIRABEN SARATANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.43
16 UG2500448454 THAKOR PINALBEN BALAVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.29
17 UG2500440414 PRAJAPATI DHRUVI RAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.00
18 UG2500529628 ZALA RANJITSINH SAMANTSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.71
19 UG2500203305 RABARI RAVINABEN AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.71
20 UG2500260426 THAKOR MITTALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.57
21 UG2500291689 THAKOR PAYALBEN SHAILESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.43
22 UG2500254484 DARJI NAITIKBHAI NAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.29
23 UG2500461649 THAKOR JIGARJI MAHETUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.14
24 UG2500332046 BAROT SUHANIBEN RAJESHKUMAR SC None SC 65.71
25 UG2500566531 Parmar Mansiben Kamleshbhai SC None SC 64.29
26 UG2500338999 PARMAR JASITA PURUSHOTTAMBHAI SC None SC 57.57
27 UG2500547183 VADERA HARESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI ST None ST 65.43
28 UG2500447055 CHAUHAN JYOTIKABEN NARENDRABHAI ST None ST 60.00

29 UG2500330723 JOSHI SHRADDHABEN RAVISHNKARBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
53.86
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